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RAUCTIONS

Online Bankruptcy Auction of SC Labs, Inc.

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 22 10:00am PT Auction Closes:. Thu, Sep 24 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0100 BD Max Clinical 0118  Fisher Scientific Vortex Mixer
0100A BD Viper System with XTR Technology 0118A Boekel Scientific 260700 Microplate | ncubator
0101  AirClean 600 PCR Workstation 0119  Eppendorf 5333 Mastercycler
0102 Thermo Scientific KingFisher Flex 0120 Pastic Biohazard Waste Can with Foot-
0102A Dell Computer with Acer Monitor Operated Lid
0104 QL Incubator 0121  Roalling Metal Frame Work Table
0105  Eppendorf 5810 Centrifuge 0122 Rubbermaid Rolling Plastic Work Table
0106  Carousel with (3) Thermo Electronic Pipettes 0123  Metal Frame Work Table (Table ONLY)
& (1) Manual Pipette 0124  4' Metro Rack (Rack ONLY)
0107 BD ProbeTec ET Lysing Heater 0125 PowerVar Uninterruptible Power Supply
0108  Fisher Scientific Vortex Mixer 0125A Rolling Plastic Cart (Cart ONLY)
0108A LW Scientific Digital Tachometer with Carry 0126  Dell 2350DN Printer
Case 0126A Surface Praobe Temperature Verification Kit
0108B Surface Praobe Temperature Verification Kit in 0127  Rolling Metro-Style Rack and Contents
Carry Case

0127A CO-RE Tips: Approx. 3-1/2 Cartons
0128 Roalling Work Cart and Contents
0128A Plastic Sharps-A-Gator Sharps Container and

0109  Corning 8-Place Microcentrifuge
0109A Fisher Scientific 6-Place Microcentrifuge

0109B Fisher Scientific 6-Place Mini Centrifuge Waste Can
0110  Eppendorf 5333 Mastercycler 0129  Rubbermaid Rolling Plastic Work Cart and
0111 Eppendorf 5333 Mastercycler Contents
0112  Syngene InGenius3 Gel Imaging System 0130 Roalling Work Cart and Contents
0112A Syngene U:Genius Gel Imaging System 0131  Plastic Laundry Cart
0113 LabNet Mini Plate Spinner Centrifuge 0132  Eppendorf Thermomixer R
0114  Fisher Scientific FB200 Electrophoresis Power 0132A Eppendorf Thermomixer R
Supply 0133  PowerVar Uninterruptible Power Supply
0114A gjshelr Scientific FB200 Electrophoresis Power 0134 HP Officelet Pro 6230 Printer
0114B Fi ;ZrySci entific FB300 Electrophoresis Power 0134A Boekel Scientific Siide Moat
Supply 0135 ZebraGL240t Label Printer
0115 Thermo Electron Corporation EC105 Compact 0135A Elo Computer/Monitor Combo with Keyboard
Electrophoresis Power Supply 0136  Fisher Scientific General Purpose
0116  Thermo Electron Corporation EC105 Compact Refrigerator/Freezer
Electrophoresis Power Supply 0136A Contents of (2) Drawers
0117  Thermo Electron Corporation EC105 Compact 0136B Wooden Shelf and Contents
Electrophoresis Power Supply 0136C Contents of Cabinet

15



Lot

0136D
0136E
0137

0137A
0138
0138A
0139
0139A
0140
0141

0141A
0141B
0142
0143
0144
0144A

0145
0145A
0146
0146A
0147
0147A
0148

0148A

0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0154A

0155
0156

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

Contents of Cabinet
Contents of Counter and Cabinet

Plastic Biohazard Waste Can with Foot-
Operated Lid

(38+) Cartons of KingFisher 96 Plates
Fisher Scientific Vortex Mixer

Fisher Scientific AccuSpin Micro 17
Eppendorf Thermomixer

Gast High-Capacity Vacuum Pump
Fisher Scientific | sotemp Refrigerator

Plastic Biohazard Waste Can with Foot-
Operated Lid

Contents of (2) Drawers and Cabinet
Contents of (2) Drawers and Cabinet
Lakeside Metro-Style Rack and Contents
Fisher Scientific Isotemp Refrigerator/Freezer
Dell C2660dn Color Toner Printer

(2) Computers with (1)
Monitor/Keyboard/M ouse Set

Dell C2660dn Color Laser Printer
Contents of (5) Drawers

Criterion Bio-Rad Lab Components
Bio-Rad Wide Mini-Sub Cell CT
Bio-Rad Wide Mini-Sub Cell CT
Tissue-Tek VIP 6 Al

Miles Scientific Tissue-Tek VIP 2000 Tissue
Processor

Stainless Steel Rolling 2'x4' Table (Table
ONLY)

CBG Biotech Solvent Recycler

(5) Test Holding Tray Racks

Eagle Flammable Storage Cabinet

Enpac Spill Kit

Justrite Acids And Corrosives Storage Cabinet
Three Shelf Utility Cart With Lab Contents

Contents of Office; Furniture, Computer,
Printer and More

Steel Flammable Storage Cabinet 34"x65"x35"

Justrite Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinet
43"x18"x66"

Eagle Flammable Liquid Storage 43"x18"x66"
Jordon Two Glass Door Lab Refrigerator

5' Stainless Steel Table with Undershelf

3 Stainless Steel Work Table

5' Stainless Steel Table on Wheels
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Lot

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

0189
0190
0191

0191A

0193

0193A
0194

0195
0196

0197
0198
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Title

Thermo Fisher Medilite 6 PL

2011 Hettich Rotina 380 Centrifuge
Justrite Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinet
Commercia Shelving Unit

Rubbermaid Cart With Lab Contents
Hamilton Vectaire Fume Hood

Biohazard Waste Bin

Sanyo Lab Freezer

Tissue-Tek DRS 2000

Al-Tar Autostainer Machine With Computer
Station

Tissue-Tek Film Coverdlipper
Tissue-Tek TEC Machine

Tissue-Tek |11 Cryo Console
Tissue-Tek 1l Therma Console
Miles Tissue-Tek Thermal Console
Miles Tissue-Tek Dispensing Console
Miles Tissue-Tek Cryo Console
Imusa Pressure Cooker

Lab-Line Slide Warmer

Lab-Line Tissue Float Bath Lo-Boy
Sakura Accu-Cut SRM

Lab Slide Warmer

Boekel Scientific Tissue Float Bath
Sakura Accu-Cut SRM

Fisher Scientific Slide Warmer

Baxter S/P Brand Rissue Flotation Bath

Sakura Accu-Cut SRM 200 CW Rotary
Microtome

Fisher Scientific AccuSpin Micro Centrifuge
Fisher Scientific AccuSpin Micro Centrifuge

Lanier LD230 Commercial
Printer/Copier/Scanner

Contents Of Desk; (3) Computer Stations With
Peripherals

Panasonic KV-S5076H Printer With Lenovo
Laptop
Sakura Tissue-Tek DRS 2000 Slide Stainer

Contents Of Counter; HP Printer, APC Power
Backups, Computer, And More

Ridgid 6 HP Shop Vacuum

Hologic Cytyc ThinPrep 3000 Automated Slide
Processor

Cytyc ThinPrep 2000
Cytyc ThinPrep 2000



Lot

0199
0199A
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0212A
0213
0214
0215
0215A
0216
0217
0218
0219
0219A
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225

0227
0228
0229

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

0236

Title

Canon MF216n Printer/Scanner

Zeiss Microscope

Folding Table With Vial Trays

Industrial Racking (Rack ONLY)

Industrial Racking and Contents

Metal Work Cart with Chemicals

Biohazard Waste Bin

Wood Table with Chair

Fisher Isotemp 205 Incubator

Metal Work Cart With Contents

Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)

Fisher Scientific Isotemp Lab Refrigerator
Rubbermaid 200 Lb Platform Truck

Fisher Isotemp 205 Incubator

Fisher Scientific 11-600-16S Magnetic Stirrer
Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)

Thermo EC105 Electrophoresis Power Supply
BD Viper Lysing Heater

6' Werner Aluminum Ladder

Werner Aluminum 2' Stepladder

BD MicroProbe Processor

Miles Tissue-Tek Cryo Console

BD Viper Lysing Heater

5' Folding Table

Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)

5' Folding Table

5' Folding Table

4 Folding Table

4 Folding Table

Fisher Scientific Isotemp Analog Water Bath

Lot Of (10) Printers, Computer, And Fax
Machine

Ikonisys Model 2000 Microscope
Damon |IEC HN-SII Centrifuge

Two Tier Folding Chair Dolly and (16) Folding
Chairs

Milwaukee Convertible Hand Truck

| sotemp Basic Temperature Unit

Tripath Imaging Multi-Via Vortexer
Industrial Shelving With Lab Supplies
Industrial Shelving With Computers and Parts

Industrial Shelving With Computer And
Networking Parts

Lab Kit
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Lot

0236A
0236B
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0400
0403
0407
0408
0409

0410

0412

0413

0414
0416
0417

0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425

0426
0427
0430
0435
0437
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
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Title

Lab Kit

Lab Kit

Table (Table ONLY)

Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)
Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)

(2) Rolling Carts With Lab Trays
Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)
Box Of Lab Specimen Carrying Bags
Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)
Contents Of Room; Furniture Only
Desk And Contents; Monitors, Monitor Stand
Table (Table ONLY)

Dell 5230n Mono Laser Printer

Office Supplies, Staples, Binder Clips, Paper,
Rubber Bands, Staplers

RICOH Aficio MP 5001 Commercial
Printer/Scanner

Shelf And Contents; Toner Cartridges, Paper,
Telephones, Uline Bubble Mailers

Epson LQ-2180 Mono Dot Matrix Printer With
Table

Amano EX3500N Time Card Stamper
Contents Of Shelf - Office Supplies

Contents Of Secretary Desk; Computer Chair,
Office Supplies, Phone, Calculator,

(2) Rolling Office Chairs
APC Back-UPS Pro 1300
APC Back-UPS Pro 1500
APC Back-UPS Pro 1300
APC Back-UPS Pro 1500
APC Back-UPS Pro 1300
APC Back-UPS Pro 1300

Networking System With Switchboards,
Cables, And More

4" Aluminum Frame Folding Stepladder
Bulk Lot; Office

Bulk Lot; Office Furniture

Bulk Lot; Office Furniture

Bulk Lot; Office Equipment And Furniture
60" Sharp HD TV

Bulk Lot; Break Room Furniture

GE Adora Refrigerator

Amana Under-Sink Dishwasher

Magic Chef Microwave



Lot
0450

0451
0455
0460
0465A
0469
0471
0600
0602
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628

0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635

Title

Toaster Oven, (2) Toasters, And Coffee
Machine

Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office

Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office

Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office

Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office

Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office

2'x4' Table With Sorting Shelf And (2) Printers
42"x10' Conference Table With (9) Chairs
Brother HL-3170CDW Printer
Contents Of Office

Samsung Xpress C410W Printer
28"x27"'x62" Kirkland Whirlpool Fridge
Brothet IntelliFAX 4100e Fax Machine
Scan Snap i Scanner

Canon Super G3 Printer

Jawbone Bluetooth Speaker

Dell Projector With Bag

(8) Computers

Dell 3130cn Printer

ViewSonic PJ458D Projector With Bag
ViewSonic PJ458D Projector With Case
Dell 3400MP Projector With Case

Dell M209X Projector

Dell 3400MP Projector With Case

Dell 3400 MP Projector With Case
Samsung Xpress C410W Printer

HP Color Laserjet CP1215 Printer

Dell 1130 Printer

Nikon Eclipse 50i Microscope

Nikon Labophot-2 Microscope

Nikon Intensilight C-HGFI

Olympus BH-2 Microscope

Assorted Microscope Parts

Goldstar TV/AM/FM Stereo Double Cassette
Recorder

ViewSonic PID5523w Projector
4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen
4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen
4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen
4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen
4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen
3x2 1/2' Draper Traveler Projector Screen

4/5

Lot

0636
0637
0638

0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0647
0648

0649
0650
0651
0652

0653
0654
0655

0656
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Title

3x2 1/2' Draper Traveler Projector Screen
(2) Projector Screens

Bulk Lot Of Assorted Contents Of Office
Equipment And Supplies

Dell 1130 Black And White Laser Printer
Contents Of Office

Contents Of Media Production Room
Contents Of IT Room

Contents Of Room

Nikon Eclipse Ci Microscope

Olympus BH-2 Microscope

Contents Of Shelves

Bulk Bulk Lot Of IT Equipment, Computers,
Monitors, and Desk

VanGuard Microscope with Box of Equipment
Nikon Eclipse E400 Microscope
Bulk Lot Of Contents Of Office

Bulk Lot Of Printers, Computers, Laptops, IT
Equipment, Computer Accessories

Bulk Lot Of Contents Of Office
Nikon Eclipse E400 Microscope

Office Contents Of IT Equipment, Chargers,
And Computers

Bulk Lot Of Office
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, September 28th, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium: There is no buyer's premium on this sale.

Sales Tax: Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

Tuesday-Thursday, September 29th-October 1st, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government
social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicles until we notify you. Please arrive prepared with
your necessary PPE.

NO Forklift Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisno buyer's premium in effect at thisauction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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