

westauction.com

Online Bankruptcy Auction of SC Labs, Inc.

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 22 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 24 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	BD Max Clinical	0118	Fisher Scientific Vortex Mixer
0100A	BD Viper System with XTR Technology	0118A	Boekel Scientific 260700 Microplate Incubator
0101	AirClean 600 PCR Workstation	0119	Eppendorf 5333 Mastercycler
0102	Thermo Scientific KingFisher Flex	0120	Plastic Biohazard Waste Can with Foot-
0102A	Dell Computer with Acer Monitor		Operated Lid
0104	QL Incubator	0121	Rolling Metal Frame Work Table
0105	Eppendorf 5810 Centrifuge	0122	Rubbermaid Rolling Plastic Work Table
0106	Carousel with (3) Thermo Electronic Pipettes	0123	Metal Frame Work Table (Table ONLY)
	& (1) Manual Pipette	0124	4' Metro Rack (Rack ONLY)
0107	BD ProbeTec ET Lysing Heater	0125	PowerVar Uninterruptible Power Supply
0108	Fisher Scientific Vortex Mixer	0125A	Rolling Plastic Cart (Cart ONLY)
0108A	LW Scientific Digital Tachometer with Carry	0126	Dell 2350DN Printer
0.4.0.	Case	0126A	Surface Probe Temperature Verification Kit
0108B	Surface Probe Temperature Verification Kit in Carry Case	0127	Rolling Metro-Style Rack and Contents
0109	Corning 8-Place Microcentrifuge	0127A	CO-RE Tips: Approx. 3-1/2 Cartons
	Fisher Scientific 6-Place Microcentrifuge	0128	Rolling Work Cart and Contents
	Fisher Scientific 6-Place Mini Centrifuge	0128A	Plastic Sharps-A-Gator Sharps Container and Waste Can
0110	Eppendorf 5333 Mastercycler	0129	Rubbermaid Rolling Plastic Work Cart and
0111	Eppendorf 5333 Mastercycler	012)	Contents
0112	Syngene InGenius3 Gel Imaging System	0130	Rolling Work Cart and Contents
0112A	Syngene U:Genius Gel Imaging System	0131	Plastic Laundry Cart
0113	LabNet Mini Plate Spinner Centrifuge	0132	Eppendorf Thermomixer R
0114	Fisher Scientific FB200 Electrophoresis Power	0132A	Eppendorf Thermomixer R
	Supply	0133	PowerVar Uninterruptible Power Supply
0114A	Fisher Scientific FB200 Electrophoresis Power Supply	0134	HP OfficeJet Pro 6230 Printer
0114B	Fisher Scientific FB300 Electrophoresis Power Supply	0134A	Boekel Scientific Slide Moat
		0135	Zebra GL240t Label Printer
0115	Thermo Electron Corporation EC105 Compact Electrophoresis Power Supply	0135A	Elo Computer/Monitor Combo with Keyboard
		0136	Fisher Scientific General Purpose
0116	Thermo Electron Corporation EC105 Compact	01264	Refrigerator/Freezer
044=	Electrophoresis Power Supply		Contents of (2) Drawers
0117	Thermo Electron Corporation EC105 Compact Electrophoresis Power Supply	0136B	Wooden Shelf and Contents
		0136C	Contents of Cabinet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0136D	Contents of Cabinet	0162	Thermo Fisher Medilite 6 PL
0136E	Contents of Counter and Cabinet	0163	2011 Hettich Rotina 380 Centrifuge
0137	Plastic Biohazard Waste Can with Foot- Operated Lid	0164 0165	Justrite Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinet Commercial Shelving Unit
0137A	(3+) Cartons of KingFisher 96 Plates	0166	Rubbermaid Cart With Lab Contents
0138	Fisher Scientific Vortex Mixer	0167	Hamilton Vectaire Fume Hood
0138A	Fisher Scientific AccuSpin Micro 17	0168	Biohazard Waste Bin
0139	Eppendorf Thermomixer	0169	Sanyo Lab Freezer
0139A	Gast High-Capacity Vacuum Pump	0170	Tissue-Tek DRS 2000
0140	Fisher Scientific Isotemp Refrigerator	0171	Al-Tar Autostainer Machine With Computer
0141	Plastic Biohazard Waste Can with Foot- Operated Lid		Station
0141A	Contents of (2) Drawers and Cabinet	0172	Tissue-Tek Film Coverslipper
	Contents of (2) Drawers and Cabinet	0173	Tissue-Tek TEC Machine
0142	Lakeside Metro-Style Rack and Contents	0174	Tissue-Tek III Cryo Console
0143	Fisher Scientific Isotemp Refrigerator/Freezer	0175	Tissue-Tek III Thermal Console
0144	Dell C2660dn Color Toner Printer	0176 0177	Miles Tissue-Tek Thermal Console
0144A	(2) Computers with (1)	0177	Miles Tissue-Tek Dispensing Console Miles Tissue-Tek Cryo Console
	Monitor/Keyboard/Mouse Set	0179	Imusa Pressure Cooker
0145	Dell C2660dn Color Laser Printer	0180	Lab-Line Slide Warmer
0145A	Contents of (5) Drawers	0181	Lab-Line Tissue Float Bath Lo-Boy
0146	Criterion Bio-Rad Lab Components	0182	Sakura Accu-Cut SRM
0146A	Bio-Rad Wide Mini-Sub Cell CT	0183	Lab Slide Warmer
0147	Bio-Rad Wide Mini-Sub Cell CT	0184	Boekel Scientific Tissue Float Bath
	Tissue-Tek VIP 6 AI	0185	Sakura Accu-Cut SRM
0148	Miles Scientific Tissue-Tek VIP 2000 Tissue Processor	0186	Fisher Scientific Slide Warmer
0148A	Stainless Steel Rolling 2'x4' Table (Table ONLY)	0187 0188	Baxter S/P Brand Rissue Flotation Bath Sakura Accu-Cut SRM 200 CW Rotary
0149	CBG Biotech Solvent Recycler		Microtome
0150	(5) Test Holding Tray Racks	0189	Fisher Scientific AccuSpin Micro Centrifuge
0151	Eagle Flammable Storage Cabinet	0190	Fisher Scientific AccuSpin Micro Centrifuge
0152	Enpac Spill Kit	0191	Lanier LD230 Commercial Printer/Copier/Scanner
0153	Justrite Acids And Corrosives Storage Cabinet	0191A	-
0154	Three Shelf Utility Cart With Lab Contents		Peripherals
0154A	Contents of Office; Furniture, Computer, Printer and More	0193	Panasonic KV-S5076H Printer With Lenovo Laptop
0155	Steel Flammable Storage Cabinet 34"x65"x35"	0193A	Sakura Tissue-Tek DRS 2000 Slide Stainer
0156	Justrite Flammable Liquid Storage Cabinet 43"x18"x66"	0194	Contents Of Counter; HP Printer, APC Power Backups, Computer, And More
0157	Eagle Flammable Liquid Storage 43"x18"x66"	0195	Ridgid 6 HP Shop Vacuum
0158	Jordon Two Glass Door Lab Refrigerator	0196	Hologic Cytyc ThinPrep 3000 Automated Slide
0159	5' Stainless Steel Table with Undershelf		Processor
0160	3' Stainless Steel Work Table	0197	Cytyc ThinPrep 2000
0161	5' Stainless Steel Table on Wheels	0198	Cytyc ThinPrep 2000

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0199	Canon MF216n Printer/Scanner	0236A	Lab Kit
0199A	Zeiss Microscope	0236B	Lab Kit
0200	Folding Table With Vial Trays	0237	Table (Table ONLY)
0201	Industrial Racking (Rack ONLY)	0238	Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)
0202	Industrial Racking and Contents	0239	Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)
0203	Metal Work Cart with Chemicals	0240	(2) Rolling Carts With Lab Trays
0204	Biohazard Waste Bin	0241	Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)
0205	Wood Table with Chair	0242	Box Of Lab Specimen Carrying Bags
0206	Fisher Isotemp 205 Incubator	0243	Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)
0207	Metal Work Cart With Contents	0400	Contents Of Room; Furniture Only
0208	Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)	0403	Desk And Contents; Monitors, Monitor Stand
0209	Fisher Scientific Isotemp Lab Refrigerator	0407	Table (Table ONLY)
0210	Rubbermaid 200 Lb Platform Truck	0408	Dell 5230n Mono Laser Printer
0211	Fisher Isotemp 205 Incubator	0409	Office Supplies, Staples, Binder Clips, Paper,
0212	Fisher Scientific 11-600-16S Magnetic Stirrer		Rubber Bands, Staplers
0212A	Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)	0410	RICOH Aficio MP 5001 Commercial Printer/Scanner
0213	Thermo EC105 Electrophoresis Power Supply	0412	Shelf And Contents; Toner Cartridges, Paper,
0214	BD Viper Lysing Heater	0412	Telephones, Uline Bubble Mailers
0215	6' Werner Aluminum Ladder	0413	Epson LQ-2180 Mono Dot Matrix Printer With
0215A	Werner Aluminum 2' Stepladder		Table
0216	BD MicroProbe Processor	0414	Amano EX3500N Time Card Stamper
0217	Miles Tissue-Tek Cryo Console	0416	Contents Of Shelf - Office Supplies
0218	BD Viper Lysing Heater	0417	Contents Of Secretary Desk; Computer Chair,
0219	5' Folding Table	0418	Office Supplies, Phone, Calculator, (2) Rolling Office Chairs
	Industrial Shelving (Shelf ONLY)	0419	APC Back-UPS Pro 1300
0220	5' Folding Table	0419	APC Back-UPS Pro 1500
0221	5' Folding Table	0420	APC Back-UPS Pro 1300
0222	4' Folding Table	0422	APC Back-UPS Pro 1500
0223	4' Folding Table	0423	APC Back-UPS Pro 1300
0224	Fisher Scientific Isotemp Analog Water Bath	0424	APC Back-UPS Pro 1300
0225	Lot Of (10) Printers, Computer, And Fax Machine	0425	Networking System With Switchboards,
0227	Ikonisys Model 2000 Microscope	0.20	Cables, And More
0228	Damon IEC HN-SII Centrifuge	0426	4' Aluminum Frame Folding Stepladder
0229	Two Tier Folding Chair Dolly and (16) Folding	0427	Bulk Lot; Office
V447	Chairs	0430	Bulk Lot; Office Furniture
0230	Milwaukee Convertible Hand Truck	0435	Bulk Lot; Office Furniture
0231	Isotemp Basic Temperature Unit	0437	Bulk Lot; Office Equipment And Furniture
0232	Tripath Imaging Multi-Vial Vortexer	0445	60" Sharp HD TV
0233	Industrial Shelving With Lab Supplies	0446	Bulk Lot; Break Room Furniture
0234	Industrial Shelving With Computers and Parts	0447	GE Adora Refrigerator
0235	Industrial Shelving With Computer And	0448	Amana Under-Sink Dishwasher
0226	Networking Parts	0449	Magic Chef Microwave
0236	Lab Kit		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0450	Toaster Oven, (2) Toasters, And Coffee	0636	3x2 1/2' Draper Traveler Projector Screen
	Machine	0637	(2) Projector Screens
0451	Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office	0638	Bulk Lot Of Assorted Contents Of Office
0455	Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office		Equipment And Supplies
0460	Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office	0639	Dell 1130 Black And White Laser Printer
0465A	,	0640	Contents Of Office
0469	Bulk Lot; Contents Of Office	0641	Contents Of Media Production Room
0471	2'x4' Table With Sorting Shelf And (2) Printers	0642	Contents Of IT Room
0600	42"x10' Conference Table With (9) Chairs	0643	Contents Of Room
0602	Brother HL-317OCDW Printer	0644	Nikon Eclipse Ci Microscope
0604	Contents Of Office	0645	Olympus BH-2 Microscope
0605	Samsung Xpress C410W Printer	0647	Contents Of Shelves
0606	28"x27"x62" Kirkland Whirlpool Fridge	0648	Bulk Bulk Lot Of IT Equipment, Computers,
0607	Brothet IntelliFAX 4100e Fax Machine	0640	Monitors, and Desk
0608	Scan Snap iScanner	0649	VanGuard Microscope with Box of Equipment
0609	Canon Super G3 Printer	0650 0651	Nikon Eclipse E400 Microscope Bulk Lot Of Contents Of Office
0610	Jawbone Bluetooth Speaker		
0611	Dell Projector With Bag	0652	Bulk Lot Of Printers, Computers, Laptops, IT Equipment, Computer Accessories
0612	(8) Computers	0653	Bulk Lot Of Contents Of Office
0613	Dell 3130cn Printer	0654	Nikon Eclipse E400 Microscope
0614	ViewSonic PJ458D Projector With Bag	0655	Office Contents Of IT Equipment, Chargers,
0615	ViewSonic PJ458D Projector With Case		And Computers
0616	Dell 3400MP Projector With Case	0656	Bulk Lot Of Office
0617	Dell M209X Projector		
0618	Dell 3400MP Projector With Case		
0619	Dell 3400 MP Projector With Case		
0620	Samsung Xpress C410W Printer		
0621	HP Color Laserjet CP1215 Printer		
0622	Dell 1130 Printer		
0623	Nikon Eclipse 50i Microscope		
0624	Nikon Labophot-2 Microscope		
0625	Nikon Intensilight C-HGFI		
0626	Olympus BH-2 Microscope		
0627	Assorted Microscope Parts		
0628	Goldstar TV/AM/FM Stereo Double Cassette Recorder		
0629	ViewSonic PJD5523w Projector		
0630	4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen		
0631	4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen		
0632	4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen		
0633	4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen		
0634	4'x3' DA-LITE Projector Screen		
0635	3x2 1/2' Draper Traveler Projector Screen		

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, September 28th, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium: There is no buyer's premium on this sale.

Sales Tax: Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice

By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

Tuesday-Thursday, September 29th-October 1st, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicles until we notify you. Please arrive prepared with your necessary PPE.

NO Forklift Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is no buyer's premium in effect at this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com